
                  Forestry Service Provider List Alcona / Iosco or Both Counties

First Last Company City Phone email County

Brook Alloway BN Forest Management Alpena 989-590-7544 brookalloway@hotmail.com Alcona

Brandon Bal American Forest Management Inc Houghton 906-483-0820 brandon.bal@afmforest.com Both

Jack Boss Ecosystems Management LLC Lowell 616-897-8575 ecosystemsmgt@att.net Both

Paul Call Mio 989-889-1104 paulcall1727@yahoo.com Both

Sherry Castle Martell Forestry Gaylord 989-732-6016 sherrycastle@gmail.com Alcona

Jason Darling Darling Forestry LLC Mason 517-243-2000 jason@darlingforestry.com Both

Richard Deuell Resource & Community Planning Boyne City 231-499-0640 rdeuell1952@gmail.com Both

Carl Eklund Eklund Forestry LLC Central Lake 231-544-6484 eklund6@yahoo.com Both

Hunter Fodor Hunters Land Management LLC Coleman 517-425-2192 hunterslandmanagementllc@gmail.com Both

Tony Furlich Hydrolake Inc McBain 231-825-2233 tony_furlich@uscco.com Both

James Gray Natural Capital Forestry LLC East Lansing 517-488-6044 jamesgray@naturalcapitalforestry.com Iosco

Tony Hitch Hydrolake Inc McBain 231-825-2233 tony_hitch@uscco.com Iosco

Patrick Jacques Jacques Forestry LLC Tawas 989-254-8322 jacquesforestry@gmail.com Both

Tom Jacques Jacques Forestry LLC Tawas 989-362-6245 tjacqtree@hotmail.com Both

Jenilee Johnson Northeast Michigan Forestry LLC East Tawas 989-329-2572 northeastmiforestry@gmail.com Both

Todd Johnson T.D. Johnson Forestry LLC West Branch 989-345-2077 Both

Randy Keen Arauco North America Gaylord 989-619-0693 randy.keen@arauco.com Both

David Kossak PotlatchDeltic 906-360-3756 david.kossak@potlatchdeltic.com Both

Gerald Lambert Forest Resource Services LLC Fredrick 989-732-7188 jlambert@forestresourceservices.com Alcona

Eric Lantz Decorative Panels International Alpena 989-356-8542 Alcona

This list includes foresters, loggers, and mills, who indicated they work in either of Alcona - Iosco - or both counties (see the column on the right.) They are listed 
in alphabetical order and no preference should be inferred. Full addresses are available, they were not included to ease print formating. Some operators have 
web sites that give additional information, web searches are often beneficial.
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David MacArthur MacArthur Consulting Alpena 989-595-0163 dmacarthur1a@gmail.com Alcona

Jeff Major Weyerhaeuser Company Lincoln 906-287-1077 jeffrey.major@weyerhaeuser.com Alcona

Keith Martell Martell Forestry Inc Gaylord 989-732-6774 keith@martellforestry.com Iosco

Lloyd Martindale Grossman Forestry Co Newberry 906-293-8707 lbm@grossmanforestry.com Alcona

David Mathis Chelsea 734-395-4113 dmmathis@yahoo.com Both

Bryce Metcalfe Metcalfe Forestry LLC Grayling 989-348-3596 metcalfeforestry@yahoo.com Both

Susan Metcalfe Metcalfe Forestry LLC Grayling 989-348-3596 metcalfeforestry@yahoo.com Both

Shawna Meyer Natural Resource Insight LLC Grand Rapids 517-388-6954 shawnameyer1@gmail.com Both

Chris Nieman River Valley Foresters Merritt 231-250-3300 cmnieman@mtu.edu Both

John Penegor Penegor Forestry Services Gladstone 906-428-4735 forester@chartermi.net Alcona

David Pogoreski Superior Forestry & Land Management LLC Houghton 906-275-9096 superiorforestrylandmgt@gmail.com Both

Dan Schillinger Schillinger Forestry Traverse City 231-633-8733 schillingerforestry@gmail.com Both

Gary Schneider Knoxville 865-675-1919 gschneid@utk.edu Both

Ira Schram Biewer Forest Management Mio 231-357-9322 ischram@biewerlumber.com Both

Sean Sexton Rockford 616-799-1650 spsexton@aol.com Both

Ryan Simon Fowler 989-640-0135 rsimonforester@gmail.com Both

Perry Smeltzer Martell Forestry Inc Gaylord 989-732-6774 perry@martellforestry.com Both

Christian Stevens Stevens Forestry Alpena 989-255-3894 info@stevensforestry.net Both

Jeff Tuller Jeff Tuller Forestry Services Owosso 989-723-9522 jeff4090@gmail.com Both

Brock VanOss VanOss Forestry Services LLC Crystal Falls 906-874-0777 brock@vanossforestry.com Both
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